A R C H I T EC T U R A L  USL-SCD3Q
Crystal Suspended Pendant
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com    |   USL-SCD3Q Rev A 2004 1/2
OV E RV I E W
The Crystal pendant is circular with down light. It comes standard
with 0-10V dimming; TRIAC and DALI are optional. Available as
single rings or tiers of 2-5 rings.
F E AT U R E S

31.5 in
800 mm
USL-SCD3Q-40-45W
39.4 in
1000 mm
USL-SCD3Q-48-50W
47.2 in
1200 mm
USL-SCD3Q-60-60W
59.1 in
1500 mm
MODEL POWER
(W) DIAMETER
LUMENS (lm) ±10% EFFICACY
(lm/W)3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
USL-SCD3Q-16-15W 15 16 inch  958  988  1,019  1,050 64-70
USL-SCD3Q-24-25W 25 24 inch  1,597  1,647  1,698  1,750 64-70
USL-SCD3Q-32-35W 35 32 inch  2,236  2,305  2,377  2,450 64-70
USL-SCD3Q-40-45W 45 40 inch  2,875  2,964  3,056  3,150 64-70
USL-SCD3Q-48-50W 50 48 inch  3,194  3,293  3,395  3,500 64-70
USL-SCD3Q-60-60W 60 60 inch  3,833  3,952  4,074  4,200 64-70